Eden
Court

RESTAURANT

Soft Drinks

COCA COLA 330MmL
DIET COKE 330mL
IRN BRU 330mL
DIET IRN BRU 330MmL
SPRITE 330ML
FANTA LEMON 330mL
GINGER BEER 330MmL
GINGER ALE 125mL
APPLETISER 200mL
SODA + LIME 200mL
ORANGE + LEMONADE 200ML
J20 275mL
MIXERS 125mL
MINERAL WATER 500mL

Hot Beverages

ESPRESSO
AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE

HOT CHOCOLATE
FLAT WHITE
MOCHA

TEA

HERBAL TEA

REGULAR £2.10
REGULAR £2.40
REGULAR £2.70

LARGE
LARGE

LARGE

DRINKS

£2.00
£1.95
£2.00
£1.95
£2.00
£2.00
£2.65
£1.95
£2.65
£1.75
£2.50
£2.00
£1.80
£2.00

£2.65
£2.65
£2.85
£2.80
£3.10
£2.70
£3.50
£1.90
£2.35

White Wine

CONVIVIALE PINOT GRIGIO 12% veNETO (ITALY) 2017
A fresh, dry white with ripe peach and citrus fruit flavours
£3.50 £5.25 £6.75 £19.50

125mML 175mML  250ML  BortTLE

SAUVIGNON BLANC 13% WESTERN CAPE (SOUTH AFRICA) 2018
Fresh, white tropical fruit flavours with a twist of citrus
£3.60 £5.35 £6.85 £19.95

CHENIN BLANC 14% WESTERN CAPE (SOUTH AFRICA) 2018
Lusciously rich with white flowers and honeysuckle

£4.00 £5.65 £7.35 £21.95

125mML 175MmL

Red Wine

GARNACHA 13.5% caMPO DE BORJA (SPAIN) 2018
Simple, fresh plum fruit along with redcurrants
£3.25 £5.25 £6.75 £19.50

250ML  BorTLE

SHIRAZ 14.5% VICTORIA (AUSTRALIA) 2018

Concentrated mulberry and black pepper
with a touch of chocolate

£3.75 £5.65 £7.45 £21.95

MERLOT 13.5% CENTRAL VALLEY (CHILE) 2017
Soft and juicy, rounded light flavoursome cherry fruit

£3.60 £5.35 £6.85 £19.95
Rose Wine 125mML  175ML  250ML  BorTLE
GARNACHA ROSE 13.5% cAMPO DE BORJA (SPAIN) 2017
Delicate pink colour, with aromas of strawberry jam

£3.60 £5.35 £6.85 £19.95
Sparkling Wine 125ML  BorTLE

LUNETTA PROSECCO 11% VENETO (ITALY)

A deliciously light and fruity Prosecco with
hints of apple and peach

£8.00 £26.95

Draught Beer

BLACK ISLE BLONDE 4.5%
CARLSBERG LAGER 3.9%
GUINNESS 4.1%
SOMERSBY CIDER 4.5%

Bottled Beer + Cider

BULMERS 4.5%

OLD MOUNT FRUIT 4%
PERONI 5.1%

HEINEKEN 0%

BLACK ISLE RED KITE 4.2%
BLACK ISLE GOLDENEYE 5.6%
BLACK ISLE PORTER 4.5%

Spirits

SMIRNOFF VODKA 37.5%
GORDON'S GIN 37.5%
FAMOUS GROUSE WHISKY 40%
MORGAN'S RUM 35%

BARCADI RUM 37.5%
COURVOISIER BRANDY 40%

Gin

CAORUNN 41.8%
EDINBURGH GIN 43%
CROFTER'S TEARS 40%
ROCK ROSE 41.5%
WHITLEY NEIL

RASPBERRY 43%
RHUBARB + GINGER 43%
BLOOD ORANGE 43%
PARMA VIOLET 41%

HALF

£2.40
£2.20
£2.50
£2.30

568mL
500mL
330MmL
330ML
330mL
330MmL
330MmL

25mL
25mL
25mL
25mL
25mL
25mL

25mL
25mL
25MmL
25mL
25MmL

PINT

£4.50
£4.25
£4.75
£4.20

£4.90
£4.75
£4.25
£3.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

£2.85
£2.85
£2.85
£2.90
£2.90
£3.30

£3.50
£3.85
£3.80
£3.15
£3.75



