

Soft Drinks

COCA COLA	330ML	£2.00
DIET COKE	330ML	£1.95
IRN BRU	330ML	£2.00
DIET IRN BRU	330ML	£1.95
SPRITE	330ML	£2.00
FANTA LEMON	330ML	£2.00
GINGER BEER	330ML	£2.65
GINGER ALE	125мг	£1.95
APPLETISER	200mL	£2.65
SODA + LIME	200mL	£1.75
ORANGE + LEMONADE	200mL	£2.50
J20	275мL	£2.00
MIXERS	125мг	£1.80
MINERAL WATER	500ml	£2.00

Hot Beverages

ESPRESSO	REGULAR	£2.10	LARGE £2.65
AMERICANO	REGULAR	£2.40	LARGE £2.65
CAPPUCCINO	REGULAR	£2.70	LARGE £2.85
LATTE			£2.80
HOT CHOCOLATE			£3.10
FLAT WHITE			£2.70
MOCHA			£3.50
TEA			£1.90
HERBAL TEA			£2.35

White Wine	125мг	175мг	250мг	Вотт
CONVIVIALE PINO	T GRIGIO	12% vene	TO (ITALY) 2	2017
A fresh, dry white w	ith ripe pea	ch and ci	trus fruit	flavour
	£3.50	£5.25	£6.75	£19.5
SAUVIGNON BLAN Fresh, white tropical				
			£6.85	
CHENIN BLANC 14	% WESTERN	APF (SOUTI	4 AFRICA) 20	118
Lusciously rich with				
	£4.00	£5.65	£7.35	£21.9
Red Wine	125мг	175мг	250мL	Вотт
GARNACHA 13.5%	CAMPO DE BO	RJA (SPAIN)	2018	
Simple, fresh plum f	ruit along v	vith redcu	urrants	
	£3.25	£5.25	£6.75	£19.5
SHIRAZ 14.5% VICT	ORIA (AUSTRAI	LIA) 2018		
Concentrated mulbe with a touch of cho	-	ick peppe	er	
	£3.75	£5.65	£7.45	£21.9
MERLOT 13.5% CEN	TRAL VALLEY (CHILE) 2017	,	
Soft and juicy, round	ded light fla	voursom	e cherry f	ruit
	£3.60	£5.35	£6.85	£19.9
Rose Wine	125мг	175мг	250мг	Вотт
GARNACHA ROSE	13.5% самі	PO DE BORJA	A (SPAIN) 20	17
Delicate pink colour	, with arom	as of stra	wberry ja	m
	£3.60	£5.35	£6.85	£19.9
Sparkling W	ine		125мг	Вотт
Sparkling W		IETO (ITALY)		Вотт

£8.00 £26.95

Draught Beer	HALF	PINT
BLACK ISLE BLONDE 4.5%	£2.40	£4.50
CARLSBERG LAGER 3.9%	£2.20	£4.25
GUINNESS 4.1%	£2.50	£4.75
SOMERSBY CIDER 4.5%	£2.30	£4.20
Bottled Beer + Cider		
BULMERS 4.5%	568мL	£4.90
OLD MOUNT FRUIT 4%	500mL	£4.75
PERONI 5.1%	330ML	£4.25
HEINEKEN 0%	330ML	£3.50
BLACK ISLE RED KITE 4.2%	330ML	£4.50
BLACK ISLE GOLDENEYE 5.6%	330ML	£4.50
BLACK ISLE PORTER 4.5%	330ML	£4.50
Spirits		
SMIRNOFF VODKA 37.5%	25мL	£2.85
GORDON'S GIN 37.5%	25мL	£2.85
FAMOUS GROUSE WHISKY 40%	25мL	£2.85
MORGAN'S RUM 35%	25мL	£2.90
BARCADI RUM 37.5%	25мL	£2.90
COURVOISIER BRANDY 40%	25мL	£3.30
Gin		
CAORUNN 41.8%	25мL	£3.50
EDINBURGH GIN 43%	25мL	£3.85
CROFTER'S TEARS 40%	25мL	£3.80
ROCK ROSE 41.5%	25мL	£3.15
WHITLEY NEIL	25мL	£3.75
RASPBERRY 43% RHUBARB + GINGER 43% BLOOD ORANGE 43% PARMA VIOLET 41%		